Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.
Senior College
Department of Geology
B. Sc. — 1 to III

Theory Time Table

2023-2024 Wef — 24/11/2023
iod
PeNr:)o Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1
FY - MIN
10.20 -
11.08 (LBMIALd)
2 FY -
11.08 - FY - MIN MIN/CRY
: (LBM/APJ) (SMT/LBM/
Ql 1.56 APY)
FY - CRY FY - CRY
3 - _ SM
1X TY - GCM b (SME) (SMT) TY - P&RS
11.56 - | GM&GT (LBM) GM&GT o
12.44 | (RVD/SMT) (RVD/SMT) | TY-P&RS | TY- ENVG
(AAL) (APJ)
12 : 4. G;‘é&T TY-GCM | TY-P&RS | TY-ENVG | 1y pnyg | TY-GCM
0132 | ®vosmm | BV (AAL) (APJ) (APJ) (LEM)
1'13‘2‘5 - 3k 3 3k 3k 3 3k ok 3k 3k 3k ok ok ok 3k 3k ok 3k ok ok 3k ok ok ok 3k ok 3k %k Kk ok k kK RECESS*****************************************
5 f
01.47 - SE{:SL
02.35
6
.02 35_ SY - STRAT SY - PAL
X RVD
03.23 (RVD) (AAL)
y VD
04.11 ®RYD) (RVD)
8
SY - PAL
04.11 - (AAL)
04.59

Principal,

Tashwantrao Chavan College of Scienca,

Karad

yashwantrac Chavan

ead
Department of Geology

Collage of Sclen<?

v

Kard



user
Placed Image

user
Placed Image


2023-2024

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.
Senior College
Department of Geology
B. Sc. -1 to III
Practical Time Table

Wef —24/11/2023

Period
No

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

10.20 -
11.08

11.08 —
11.56

11.56 -
12.44

12.44 -
01.32

SY - AAL
Batch — B4,B5 & B6

SY - RVD
Batch — B4,BS & B6

1.32 -
1.45

ke 3 ok ok 3k 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok sk ok sk ok ke ke sk kokokok ok sk ok ok okokok ok RECESS*#***#***********************

e e ok ok ok o ok ok ok kK

01.47 -
02.35

02.35 -

03.23 -
04.11

03.23
‘ 7

04.11 -
04.59

TY - LBM

FY - SMT

TY - AAL

FY - LBM
TY - SMT

TY - RVD

_ Principal,
fashwantrao Chavan College of Scienea,

Karad

Department of Geology

=

Head

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sclence.

Karad.



user
Placed Image

user
Placed Image


