Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Senior College

Department of Geology

B. Sc. – I to III **Theory Time Table**

2023-2024

Wef - 24/11/2023

Period No	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat		
1 10.20 - 11.08		FY - MIN (LBM/APJ)						
2 11.08 – 11.56			FY - MIN (LBM/APJ)			FY - MIN/CRY (SMT/LBM/ APJ)		
3 11.56 - 12.44	TY – GM> (RVD/SMT)	TY - GCM (LBM)	TY – GM> (RVD/SMT)	FY - CRY (SMT) TY – P&RS (AAL)	FY - CRY (SMT) TY - ENVG (APJ)	TY – P&RS (AAL)		
4 12.44 - 01.32	TY – GM> (RVD/SMT)	TY - GCM (LBM)	TY – P&RS (AAL)	TY - ENVG (APJ)	TY - ENVG (APJ)	TY - GCM (LBM)		
1.32 - 1.45	**************************************							
5 01.47 – 02.35			SY - PAL (AAL)					
6 02.35 - 03.23		SY - STRAT (RVD)				SY - PAL (AAL)		
7 03.23 – 04.11	SY - STRAT (RVD)				SY - STRAT (RVD)			
8 04.11 – 04.59				SY - PAL (AAL)				

Principal,

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science.

GEOLOG Karad

Head

Department of Geology Yashwantrao Chavan Collage of Science

Karail.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Senior College Department of Geology

B. Sc. – I to III

Practical Time Table

2023-2024

Wef - 24/11/2023

		2025-2024		77 C1 - 24/11/2020		
Period No	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
1 10.20 - 11.08 2 11.08 - 11.56 3 11.56 - 12.44 4 12.44 - 01.32			(SY - AAL Batch – B4,B5 & B6	SY - RVD Batch – B4,B5 & B6
1.32 - 1.45	*******	*****	****** RECESS	*****	*****	******
5 01.47 - 02.35 6 02.35 - 03.23 7 03.23 - 04.11 8 04.11 - 04.59	TY - LBM	FY - SMT TY - AAL	FY - LBM TY - SMT	TY - RVD		

Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science. Karad



Head Department of Geology Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienco. Karad.